ENCRAFTMENT
MARKET 2024

SAT 23 NOV 10AM - 4PM
SUN 24 NOV 10AM - 4PM

Ma

INDOOR STALLS

RECEPTION

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079

Hena Hena

Studio A & Co

KB Woodcraft
Lammermoor Distillery
Tamar Guse Fibre Art
Poipoia Otautahi
Kombi Kid

Magquinky

The Clothworks

Kure - Hemp Wellness
Sleep Fighters Club
Studio Star

Cami Echebal

KoiNo

The Bakery Brothers
Straight Eight Estate
Whitehorse Cheese
Yho Design

Naturalus

Auntie & Me

Mind Your Temper
Wakay Woodwork
EDB Photography Lab
Atelier Royale
Wooden Spoon Biscuits
Coast Roat Quilting
Nutree Corner
Forages Honey

Green Bear Coffee
Upcycled Originals
Bright Light & Fury Skateboards
Jacqueline Hocquard Art
Shandys

Bozman Boards
Simply Candles
Kimbella's Candy

The Gingerbread Company
Ruby & Bear

Take a Whiff

Pam Kerr Designs
BBQ Craft

Tiny Forest

Courage Crew

Katie Jenssen Ceramics
Sweet Ltd

Peter Frazer Jewellery
Slightly Frayed
Kakariki Kitchen
Trouble & Strife

Fox Glass

Wild Soul Eclectic
Doll's Clothing Co
Bridget King Art
Heorot Knives
Silvereye Lazer Cutting
Littlest Pip Knits
Resycl Limited
Superkids World
Mouiikap

Handcrafted by Hannah
Buttercup Baby
Kowhai Lane
Wellhandled Ceramics
Tegan Makes
Embroider with Bee
Rumi & Tilba
Greenstone Gifts

Sea Through Glass
Pricklemouse Bears
Wildly Wilted

Ezystitch

N's Kokedama & Terrarium
Maya Jade Art
Masae's Craft Works
Rainey Design

Nani & Co

Mako Design

Honey & Spice
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097 Little Wolf Studio
098 Build With Me

099 The Samantha Room
100 Sassy Salt Lady

101 Claybird Co

102 Llama Cookie Drama
103 Loburn Grove

104 Amanda Jayne Leather
105 Kind Quearrings

106 Travelfox Zen

107 Silvan Made

108 Curios

109 Lava Ceramics

110 Natural Zest

111 Greta Merle Art

112 Bibbles

113 Wired Love

114 Elkker Limited

115 Strawberry Hill

116 Chris Banana Studio
117 Christchurch Woodturning Association
118 Fudge by Hopkinsons
119 By Fred

120 Store 17

121 Jewellery By Design
122 Lick of Approval

123 Olivia Bezett Artist
124 Little Filo

125 Myra's Collection

126 Ceramics by Fiona

080 Gnawdic Baby 127 Felt

081 Mustard Twist 128 Info Desk

082 Sarah Geary Ceramics

083 Shiro Bonsai

084 Baby Kulture OUTDOOR STALLS
085 Studio Jay 129 Crispy Dumplings
086 Earl Gray Clay 130 American Delights

087

Zippity Doo Dah

131 Crazy Spuds
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088 Magpie Castle 132 Christchurch Real Fruit Icecream

089 House on the Hill 133 JAEJU

8;0 Sew.n 134 Woodfire Pizza INSTAGRAM FACEBOOK NEXT MARKET
1 Ewe Nz 135 Rollicious Vietnamese

092 Clover 136 The Smokein' Que Limited @Encraftment Search for us: Winter Market

093 Lorelle Botanicals #Encraftment "Encraftent Market” See you June 2025

094 Crafted By Lori

095 Peach Puff

096 Bec Design

WWW.ENCRAFTMENTMARKET.COM



